
1 Startzeit

2 Spielzeit

3 Wechselzeit

4

5

6

7

Spielplan

Zeit

17.00-17.10 VFB Bottrop 1 : :

17.12-17.22 Batenbrocker Ruhrpott Kicker : :

17.24-17.34 SF Ay Yildiz Derne : :

17.36-17.46 Rhenania Bottrop : :

17.48-17.58 GSG Duisburg : :

18.00-18.10 VFB Bottrop 2 : :

18.12-18.22 RW Welheimer Löwen : :

18.24-18.34 VFB Bottrop 1 : :

18.36-18.46 SF Ay Yildiz Derne : :

18.48-18.58 Rhenania Bottrop : :

19.00-19.10 RW Welheimer Löwen : :

19.12-19.22 Batenbrocker Ruhrpott Kicker : :

19.24-19.34 GSG Duisburg : :

19.36-19.46 VFB Bottrop 2 : :

19.48-19.58 VFB Bottrop 1 : :

20.00-20.10 Rhenania Bottrop : :

20.12-20.22 RW Welheimer Löwen : :

20.24-20.34 VFB Bottrop 2 : :

20.36-20.46 SF Ay Yildiz Derne : :

20.48-20.58 Batenbrocker Ruhrpott Kicker : :

21.00-21.10 GSG Duisburg : :

Platzierung Team Sp Pkt Tore Diff + / -

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Rhenania Bottrop

Teilnehmer

RW Welheimer Löwen

VFB Bottrop 1

Batenbrocker Ruhrpott Kicker

SF Ay Yildiz Derne

Samstag

16.02.2013

SF Ay Yildiz Derne

Rhenania Bottrop

17.00 Uhr

10.00 min

2 min

Begegnungen

GSG Duisburg

VFB Bottrop 2

Ergebnis

VFB Bottrop 1

GSG Duisburg

Batenbrocker Ruhrpott Kicker

VFB Bottrop 2

SF Ay Yildiz Derne

RW Welheimer Löwen

Rhenania Bottrop

RW Welheimer Löwen

VFB Bottrop 2

VFB Bottrop 1900 e.V.

Dieter Renz-Halle Bottrop
Hans-Böckler-Straße 60    46236 Bottrop

U17-Juniorinnen Hallencup 2013

RW Welheimer Löwen

SF Ay Yildiz Derne

Batenbrocker Ruhrpott Kicker

GSG Duisburg

VFB Bottrop 1

Rhenania Bottrop

Batenbrocker Ruhrpott Kicker

GSG Duisburg

VFB Bottrop 2

VFB Bottrop 1


